Features
■ Low power consumption
■ 5 or 9 volt dc operation (customer selectable)
■ Multi-turn voltage-reference potentiometer for
accurate adjustment of display reading
(HED271/HED272)
■ Annunciators for common engineering units
■ Low battery warning (9 volt operation only)

I/P common to Not possible Not possible
0V (9V)
Ordering Information
HED271-R / DPM961-R 24x48mm Multimeter.
HED271-T / DPM961-T 24x48mm Multimeter with backlight.
HED272-R / DPM962-R 36x72mm Multimeter.
HED272-T / DPM962-T 36x72mm Multimeter with backlight.
2  4  3  5
V+ R A
R B
Unit Reading Current